

## J.J. Finley PTA PTA MEMBERSHIP FORM

For only **\$5.00** per year, you can support your child's school and stay in the know about events and volunteer opportunities!

You are not committing to any service by joining, but you will receive PTA related emails and be eligible to vote at PTA General Membership meetings.

**What does J.J. Finley PTA do?** We advocate for J.J. Finley students and families and are a supportive partner of our teachers and staff. The track and covered walkways are some of our visible projects. We're currently raising funds and working with the City of Gainesville to make much needed improvements to our student playgrounds.

**Who can join J.J. Finley PTA?** Anyone! PTA membership is open to parents, grandparents, friends, neighbors and community members, as well as J.J. Finley teachers and staff.

Please complete the form below and return it with payment (cash or check) to your child's teacher, the Finley front office or via mail to J.J. Finley PTA at 1912 NW 5th Avenue, Gainesville, FL 32603.

## \$5.00 per member per year

MEMBER INFORMATION			
Member's Last Name	First Name	Email	Phone

Please make checks payable to J.J. Finley PTA

PAYMENT AMOUNT	
Members x \$5.00 each	\$
Additional Donation (optional)	\$
Total	\$

STUDENT INFORMATION			
Student's Last Name	First Name	Teacher	Grade

Thank you for supporting J.J. Finley PTA